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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BABAKHANOVA, Inesa ARM 55 03-03-2002
2 HAMAZASPYAN, Naira ARM 55 26-02-1998
3 LILIT, Evoyan ARM 55 05-06-1996
4 POGHOSOVA, EMMA ARM 18 07-03-1997
5 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 23 02-06-1996
6 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 40 21-03-1997
7 PILIPCHUK, Maryna BLR 44 31-03-1997
8 ALDANA, Naiara ESP 42 12-01-1995
9 CISNEROS, Sofia ESP 25 29-03-1996
10 MATEOS, Maria ESP 45 30-11-1998
11 ZAMORANO, Andrea ESP 38 23-10-1996
12 LOIT, Karoliine EST 28 14-12-2000
13 SALMINEN, Anna FIN 16 08-02-1995
14 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 52 11-03-1997
15 LOUIS MARIE, Alexandra FRA 17 03-03-1996
16 PIERRE, Tifaine FRA 41 19-09-1995
17 TAHE, Oceane FRA 15 20-01-1997
18 VITALIS, Coraline FRA 1 09-05-1995
19 POWELL, Elisabeth GBR 55 28-10-1995
20 ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO 54 11-04-1996
21 HORNISCHER, Anna GER 21 07-12-1996
22 RIEDMUELLER, Vanessa GER 20 02-07-1997
23 STAHLBERG, Nadine GER 11 11-01-1996
24 WERNER, Kristin GER 26 28-12-1995
25 BORSODY, Emma HUN 34 02-10-2000
26 KARDOS, Edina HUN 53 09-11-2000
27 LADANYI, Nelli HUN 46 23-02-1998
28 SZABO, Reka HUN 14 26-01-1995
29 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 35 24-06-1998
30 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 27 21-03-1999
31 HECHT, Dar ISR 31 16-08-2000
32 CLERICI, Alice ITA 2 15-06-1996
33 FOIETTA, Nicol ITA 3 10-06-1995
34 MARZANI, Roberta ITA 9 08-07-1996
35 ROATO, Ginevra ITA 37 09-12-1996
36 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 19 18-04-1996
37 RAMAZZOTTI, Anastasia LUX 47 07-05-1995
38 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 49 03-01-1995
39 KROESE, Roos NED 51 12-12-1996
40 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 55 06-03-2000
41 MROCHEM, Karolina POL 50 21-01-1995
42 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 6 02-10-1997
43 RUTZ, Barbara POL 4 22-07-1995
44 ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 7 11-10-1995
45 KORNEEVA, Anastasia RUS 33 03-05-1995
46 OBRAZTSOVA, Maria RUS 24 02-02-1996
47 OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS 5 29-07-1997
48 YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS 36 06-08-1998
49 SEL, Ana SRB 22 10-05-1997
50 BUECH, Kim Jasmin SUI 30 14-12-1995
51 EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI 48 07-03-1997
52 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 29 26-03-1999
53 MOESCHLIN, Noemi SUI 8 11-10-1996
54 HUNCAROVA, Katarina SVK 43 22-07-1995
55 LINDE, Asa SWE 12 12-04-1997
56 BROVKO, Inna UKR 13 26-04-1997
57 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 32 29-09-1996
58 STEPANYAN, Natalya UKR 39 04-04-1997
59 SVYSTIL, Yuliya UKR 10 31-03-1995



9 pools
4 pools of 6 and 5 pools of 7
45 (76.27% of 59) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 VITALIS, Coraline FRA 1
2 CLERICI, Alice ITA 2
3 FOIETTA, Nicol ITA 3
4 RUTZ, Barbara POL 4
5 OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS 5
6 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 6
7 ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 7
8 MOESCHLIN, Noemi SUI 8
9 MARZANI, Roberta ITA 9
10 SVYSTIL, Yuliya UKR 10
11 STAHLBERG, Nadine GER 11
12 LINDE, Asa SWE 12
13 BROVKO, Inna UKR 13
14 SZABO, Reka HUN 14
15 TAHE, Oceane FRA 15
16 SALMINEN, Anna FIN 16
17 LOUIS MARIE, Alexandra FRA 17
18 POGHOSOVA, EMMA ARM 18
19 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 19
20 RIEDMUELLER, Vanessa GER 20
21 HORNISCHER, Anna GER 21
22 SEL, Ana SRB 22
23 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 23
24 OBRAZTSOVA, Maria RUS 24
25 CISNEROS, Sofia ESP 25
26 WERNER, Kristin GER 26
27 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 27
28 LOIT, Karoliine EST 28
29 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 29
30 BUECH, Kim Jasmin SUI 30
31 HECHT, Dar ISR 31
32 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 32
33 KORNEEVA, Anastasia RUS 33
34 BORSODY, Emma HUN 34
35 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 35
36 YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS 36
37 ROATO, Ginevra ITA 37
38 ZAMORANO, Andrea ESP 38
39 STEPANYAN, Natalya UKR 39
40 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 40
41 PIERRE, Tifaine FRA 41
42 ALDANA, Naiara ESP 42
43 HUNCAROVA, Katarina SVK 43
44 PILIPCHUK, Maryna BLR 44
45 MATEOS, Maria ESP 45
46 LADANYI, Nelli HUN 46
47 RAMAZZOTTI, Anastasia LUX 47
48 EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI 48
49 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 49
50 MROCHEM, Karolina POL 50
51 KROESE, Roos NED 51
52 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 52
53 KARDOS, Edina HUN 53
54 ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO 54
55 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 55
56 LILIT, Evoyan ARM 55
57 POWELL, Elisabeth GBR 55
58 HAMAZASPYAN, Naira ARM 55
59 BABAKHANOVA, Inesa ARM 55
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Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

POGHOSOVA, EMMA ARM

ROATO, Ginevra ITA

AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU

YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS

ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO

MALVIK, Katherina NOR

VITALIS, Coraline FRA

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):
PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)
FIDANOV, Kristian (BUL)

LOUIS MARIE, Alexandra FRA

CLERICI, Alice ITA

LILIT, Evoyan ARM

KARDOS, Edina HUN

ZAMORANO, Andrea ESP

RIEDMUELLER, Vanessa GER

BOTVINIK, Yana ISR

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):
LINDE, Birgitta (SWE)

MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

SALMINEN, Anna FIN

HORNISCHER, Anna GER

POWELL, Elisabeth GBR

STEPANYAN, Natalya UKR

MROCHEM, Karolina POL

FOIETTA, Nicol ITA

BORSODY, Emma HUN



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE, Beatrice (ITA)
CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

TAHE, Oceane FRA

KORNEEVA, Anastasia RUS

HAMAZASPYAN, Naira ARM

TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN

SEL, Ana SRB

KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR

RUTZ, Barbara POL

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):
GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

HECHT, Dar ISR

EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI

BABAKHANOVA, Inesa ARM

OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS

PIERRE, Tifaine FRA

SCHMIDL, Paula AUT

SZABO, Reka HUN

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):
PALCINSKAS, Mindaugas (LTU)

MARPEAUX, Yann (FRA)

ALDANA, Naiara ESP

MROSZCZAK, Anna POL

BUECH, Kim Jasmin SUI

BROVKO, Inna UKR

OBRAZTSOVA, Maria RUS

KROESE, Roos NED



Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):
POTAPENKO, Denys (UKR)
DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

CISNEROS, Sofia ESP

LINDE, Asa SWE

DE JONG, Cheryl NED

ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL

FAVRE, Aurore SUI

HUNCAROVA, Katarina SVK

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):
FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR

STAHLBERG, Nadine GER

KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR

RAMAZZOTTI, Anastasia LUX

PILIPCHUK, Maryna BLR

MOESCHLIN, Noemi SUI

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):
MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)

LOIT, Karoliine EST

LADANYI, Nelli HUN

MATEOS, Maria ESP

MARZANI, Roberta ITA

SVYSTIL, Yuliya UKR

WERNER, Kristin GER
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T RUTZ, Barbara POL 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
1T VITALIS, Coraline FRA 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
3 LOUIS MARIE, Alexandra FRA 6 1.00 29 17 +12 Advanced
4T MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
4T LINDE, Asa SWE 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
6 OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
7 TAHE, Oceane FRA 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
8 YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS 5 0.83 25 13 +12 Advanced
9 FOIETTA, Nicol ITA 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
10 MROCHEM, Karolina POL 5 0.83 21 20 +1 Advanced
11 ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 4 0.80 24 12 +12 Advanced
12 STAHLBERG, Nadine GER 4 0.80 24 17 +7 Advanced
13 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 4 0.80 24 21 +3 Advanced
14 SVYSTIL, Yuliya UKR 4 0.80 23 20 +3 Advanced
15 CLERICI, Alice ITA 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
16 KORNEEVA, Anastasia RUS 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
17 RIEDMUELLER, Vanessa GER 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
18T POWELL, Elisabeth GBR 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
18T SALMINEN, Anna FIN 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
20 HECHT, Dar ISR 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
21 PIERRE, Tifaine FRA 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
22 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 3 0.60 23 15 +8 Advanced
23 BUECH, Kim Jasmin SUI 3 0.60 23 16 +7 Advanced
24 MOESCHLIN, Noemi SUI 3 0.60 23 18 +5 Advanced
25 MARZANI, Roberta ITA 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
26 MATEOS, Maria ESP 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
27 WERNER, Kristin GER 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
28 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 3 0.50 26 19 +7 Advanced
29 SZABO, Reka HUN 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
30 EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
31 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
32 ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
33 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 3 0.50 23 26 -3 Advanced
34 ZAMORANO, Andrea ESP 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
35 LOIT, Karoliine EST 2 0.40 19 18 +1 Advanced
36 BROVKO, Inna UKR 2 0.40 19 20 -1 Advanced
37 OBRAZTSOVA, Maria RUS 2 0.40 19 21 -2 Advanced
38 HUNCAROVA, Katarina SVK 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
39 CISNEROS, Sofia ESP 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
40 ALDANA, Naiara ESP 2 0.40 18 23 -5 Advanced
41 HORNISCHER, Anna GER 2 0.33 24 24 0 Advanced
42 POGHOSOVA, EMMA ARM 2 0.33 23 25 -2 Advanced
43 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
44 ROATO, Ginevra ITA 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
45 SEL, Ana SRB 2 0.33 20 28 -8 Advanced
46 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
47T FAVRE, Aurore SUI 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
47T PILIPCHUK, Maryna BLR 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
49 KROESE, Roos NED 1 0.20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
50 BORSODY, Emma HUN 1 0.17 21 26 -5 Eliminated
51 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
52 LILIT, Evoyan ARM 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
53 RAMAZZOTTI, Anastasia LUX 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
54 HAMAZASPYAN, Naira ARM 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
55 STEPANYAN, Natalya UKR 0 0.00 13 28 -15 Eliminated
56 LADANYI, Nelli HUN 0 0.00 9 24 -15 Eliminated
57 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 0 0.00 12 28 -16 Eliminated
58T BABAKHANOVA, Inesa ARM 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
58T KARDOS, Edina HUN 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: POTAPENKO, Denys (UKR)

1

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Video: PALCINSKAS, Mindaugas (LTU)

2

Table of 8

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: PALCINSKAS, Mindaugas (LTU)

1

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Video: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

2

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)
Video: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE, Beatrice (ITA)

3

Ref: MARPEAUX, Yann (FRA)
Video: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

4

Table of 16

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

1

Ref: MARPEAUX, Yann (FRA)
Video: BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)

2

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)
Video: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

3

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Video: MARPEAUX, Yann (FRA)

4

Ref: PALCINSKAS, Mindaugas (LTU)
Video: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

5

Ref: FIDANOV, Kristian (BUL)
Video: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

6

Ref: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)
Video: PALCINSKAS, Mindaugas (LTU)

7

Ref: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)
Video: FIDANOV, Kristian (BUL)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

2

3

4

5

Ref: LINDE, Birgitta (SWE)

6

Ref: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

7

8

9

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE, Beatrice (ITA)

10

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

11

12

13

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

14

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

15

16

Table of 64

POL

(33) KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta
BLR

GEO

GER

RUS

ITA

GER

SUI

ITA

ESP

RUS

POL

RUS

ISR

FRA

ITA

GER

UKR

SRB

ISR

HUN

UKR

SWE



Semi-Finals

(3) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

3

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)
Video: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

4

Table of 8

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)
Video: LINDE, Birgitta (SWE)

5

(6) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)
Video: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

6

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

7

Ref: BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)
Video: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

8

Table of 16

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)
Video: LINDE, Birgitta (SWE)

9

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE, Beatrice (ITA)
Video: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

10

(11) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra

Ref: LINDE, Birgitta (SWE)
Video: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

11

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE, Beatrice (ITA)

12

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Video: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

13

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)
Video: POTAPENKO, Denys (UKR)

14

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

15

Ref: POTAPENKO, Denys (UKR)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

18

19

20

(11) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra21

Ref: POTAPENKO, Denys (UKR)

22

Ref: BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)

23

24

25

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

26

Ref: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

27

28

29

30

Ref: FIDANOV, Kristian (BUL)

31

32

Table of 64

FRA

EST

SUI

GBR

UKR

(11) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra
POL

AUT

ISR

GER

SVK

RUS

FRA

ESP

ESP

SUI

ARM

POL

ITA

FIN

LTU

ESP

FRA



(1) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra

Ref: LINDE, Birgitta (SWE)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Assist: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)
Assist: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

1

Finals

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)
Video: LINDE, Birgitta (SWE)
Assist: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Assist: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

1

(2) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Video: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)
Assist: LINDE, Birgitta (SWE)
Assist: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: POTAPENKO, Denys (UKR)

1

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Video: PALCINSKAS, Mindaugas (LTU)

2

(3) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

3

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)
Video: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

4

Table of 8

POL

ITA

RUS

SWE

SUI

(6) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra
POL

SUI

FRA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 11-10-1995
2 MARZANI, Roberta ITA 08-07-1996
3T BUECH, Kim Jasmin SUI 14-12-1995
3T OBRAZTSOVA, Maria RUS 02-02-1996
5T RUTZ, Barbara POL 22-07-1995
5T VITALIS, Coraline FRA 09-05-1995
7 LINDE, Asa SWE 12-04-1997
8 EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI 07-03-1997
9 OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS 29-07-1997
10 TAHE, Oceane FRA 20-01-1997
11 STAHLBERG, Nadine GER 11-01-1996
12 SVYSTIL, Yuliya UKR 31-03-1995
13 CLERICI, Alice ITA 15-06-1996
14 RIEDMUELLER, Vanessa GER 02-07-1997
15 HECHT, Dar ISR 16-08-2000
16 HORNISCHER, Anna GER 07-12-1996
17 LOUIS MARIE, Alexandra FRA 03-03-1996
18 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 02-10-1997
19 YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS 06-08-1998
20 FOIETTA, Nicol ITA 10-06-1995
21 MROCHEM, Karolina POL 21-01-1995
22 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 29-09-1996
23 KORNEEVA, Anastasia RUS 03-05-1995
24T POWELL, Elisabeth GBR 28-10-1995
24T SALMINEN, Anna FIN 08-02-1995
26 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 21-03-1999
27 MATEOS, Maria ESP 30-11-1998
28 WERNER, Kristin GER 28-12-1995
29 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 18-04-1996
30 ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO 11-04-1996
31 BROVKO, Inna UKR 26-04-1997
32 ROATO, Ginevra ITA 09-12-1996
33 PIERRE, Tifaine FRA 19-09-1995
34 MOESCHLIN, Noemi SUI 11-10-1996
35 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 24-06-1998
36 SZABO, Reka HUN 26-01-1995
37 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 21-03-1997
38 ZAMORANO, Andrea ESP 23-10-1996
39 LOIT, Karoliine EST 14-12-2000
40 HUNCAROVA, Katarina SVK 22-07-1995
41 CISNEROS, Sofia ESP 29-03-1996
42 ALDANA, Naiara ESP 12-01-1995
43 POGHOSOVA, EMMA ARM 07-03-1997
44 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 02-06-1996
45 SEL, Ana SRB 10-05-1997
46 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 03-01-1995
47T FAVRE, Aurore SUI 26-03-1999
47T PILIPCHUK, Maryna BLR 31-03-1997
49 KROESE, Roos NED 12-12-1996
50 BORSODY, Emma HUN 02-10-2000
51 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 11-03-1997
52 LILIT, Evoyan ARM 05-06-1996
53 RAMAZZOTTI, Anastasia LUX 07-05-1995
54 HAMAZASPYAN, Naira ARM 26-02-1998
55 STEPANYAN, Natalya UKR 04-04-1997
56 LADANYI, Nelli HUN 23-02-1998
57 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 06-03-2000
58T BABAKHANOVA, Inesa ARM 03-03-2002
58T KARDOS, Edina HUN 09-11-2000
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BUCHS, Daniel SUI B 00690807 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER, Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DELATTRE, Jeffrey BEL B 00688248 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE, Beatrice ITA B 00846597 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
FEOKTISTOV, Valerian RUS B 00690300 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FIDANOV, Kristian BUL B 00000940 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN B 00688430 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
GROSS, Gregory ISR B 00689794 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
KOVACEVIC, Miljan SRB B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
LINDE, Birgitta SWE B 00690725 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
MADOYAN, Artach ARM B 00748161 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
MARPEAUX, Yann FRA B 00692854 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
MOJSKI, Jaroslaw POL B 00690079 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PAGHIEV, Mihail MDA B 00693666 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PALCINSKAS, Mindaugas LTU B 00689872 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
POTAPENKO, Denys UKR B 00830153 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
VALIULIN, Dmitri EST B 00698621 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1


